Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 25
26
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
Flat-end lifting sockets are tapped, extruded, and punched from stainless steel or high-performance carbon steel.
Carbon steel Flat-end lifting sockets are surface treated for excellent rust resistance.
It Can pass the 3 times of safety factors tests.
Passed CE certification.
It has Rd and M threads to choose from.
Flat end lifting sockets are always used with reinforcement and their characteristics are shown in the table below:
Flat End Lifting Socket
Flat End Lifting Socket
MATERIAL Stainless Steel / Q345 / Q235 / 20# / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Raw Color, Electro-galvanized, Hot-dip Galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 3
CERTIFICATE CE / ISO 9001
SWL (tons) CODE THREAD
(RD/M) H(mm) D(mm) E(mm) F(mm)
0.5 FELS-M/RD12-60 12 60 15 22 10
0.8 FELS-M/RD14-70 14 70 18 25 11
1.2 FELS-M/RD16-77 16 77 21 27 13
1.6 FELS-M/RD18-85 18 85 24 34 13
2.0 FELS-M/RD20-92 20 92 27 35 15.5
2.5 FELS-M/RD24-100 24 100 31 43 18
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 27
L
dBr

FS-M/RD16-77 10 40 330 670
FS-M/RD18-85 10 40 420 850
FS-M/RD20-92 12 48 440 890
FS-M/RD24-100 14 56 480 970
28
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
Tubular Lifting Socket
Tubular Lifting Socket
MATERIAL Stainless Steel / Q345 / Q235 / 20# / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Raw Color, Electro-galvanized, Hot-dip Galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 3
CERTIFICATE CE / ISO 9001
SWL (tons) CODE THREAD
(RD/M) h (mm) d (mm) e (mm) f (mm)
0.5 TS-M/RD12-40 12 40 15.0 22 8.0
0.8 TS-M/RD14-47 14 47 18.0 25 10.5
1.2 TS-M/RD16-55 16 55 21.0 27 13.0
1.6 TS-M/RD18-65 18 65 24.0 34 13.0
2.0 TS-M/RD20-69 20 69 27.2 35 15.5
2.5 TS-M/RD24-78 24 78 31.0 43 18.0
4.0 TS-M/RD30-105 30 105 39.5 56 22.5
6.3 TS-M/RD36-125 36 125 47.0 68 27.5
8.0 TS-M/RD42-145 42 145 54.0 80 32.0
12.5 TS-M/RD52-195 52 195 67.2 97 40.0
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 29
The details on these pages show panels, but they could equally apply to other components. The loads shown assume
the angle of lift, i.e. β ≤ 30° , and normal reinforcement such as a cage or two layers of mesh. Turning/pitching panels

36 16 1500*
42 16 1700*
52 20 2100*
20°
Lateral reinforcement for 12.5° < β < 45°
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 31
Solid Rod Lifting Socket
Solid Rod Lifting Socket
MATERIAL Stainless Steel / Q345 / Q235 / 20# / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Raw Color, Electro-galvanized, Hot-dip Galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 3
CERTIFICATE CE / ISO 9001
SWL (tons) CODE THREAD
(RD/M) L (mm) d (mm) g (mm) e (mm)
0.5 SS-M/RD12-50 12 50 17 22 9.5
0.8 SS-M/RD14-54 14 54 19 26 11.5
1.2 SS-M/RD16-61 16 61 23 30 14.0
1.6 SS-M/RD18-70 18 70 24 34 14.5
2.0 SS-M/RD20-73 20 73 28 38 16.5
2.5 SS-M/RD24-86 24 86 32 46 19.0
4.0 SS-M/RD30-107 30 107 40 58 22.0
8.0 SS-M/RD42-145 42 145 54 80 32.0
12.5 SS-M/RD52-195 52 195 70 100 40.0
32
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
1.Solid Rod Lifting Socket is made of high-performance carbon steel rod and stainless steel rod after drilling, tapping, and

hcr
CCr
Solid rod lifting sockets
must be used with
anchorage reinforcement.
Without this, they are
ineffective and unsafe.
Part No.
Typical Installation Conditions Axial Load Shear Load
Edge Distance
Ccr
Element thickness
hcr
FV FQ
mm kN
SS-M/RD-10 140 80 10 4.6
SS-M/RD-12 140 80 15 6.6
SS-M/RD-16 180 100 22.5 10.0
SS-M/RD-20 250 120 45 19.5
SS-M/RD-24 300 120 50 20.8

be angled up to 60°
from the vert ical
depending on the
application.
Anchorage Reinforcement For Solid Rod Lifting Sockets:
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 33
Short Wavy Lifting Socket
Short Wavy Lifting Socket
MATERIAL Stainless Steel / Q345 / Q235 / 20# / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Raw Color, Electro-galvanized, Hot-dip Galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 3
CERTIFICATE CE / ISO 9001
SWL (tons) CODE THREAD
(RD/M) H (mm) D (mm) E (mm) DS (mm)
0.5 SWS-M/RD12-105 12 105 15 22 8
1.2 SWS-M/RD16-165 16 165 21 27 12
2.0 SWS-M/RD20-195 20 195 27 35 14
2.5 SWS-M/RD24-240 24 240 31 43 16
4.0 SWS-M/RD30-300 30 300 40 56 20
6.3 SWS-M/RD36-380 36 380 47 68 25
8.0 SWS-M/RD42-450 42 450 54 80 28
34
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
Long Wavy Lifting Socket
Long Wavy Lifting Socket
MATERIAL Stainless Steel / Q345 / Q235 / 20# / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Raw Color, Electro-galvanized, Hot-dip Galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 3
CERTIFICATE CE / ISO 9001
SWL (tons) CODE THREAD
(RD/M) H (mm) D (mm) E (mm) DS (mm)
0.5 LWS-M/RD12-137 12 137 15 22 8
1.2 LWS-M/RD16-216 16 216 21 27 12
2.0 LWS-M/RD20-257 20 257 27 35 14
2.5 LWS-M/RD24-360 24 360 31 43 16
4.0 LWS-M/RD30-450 30 450 40 56 20
6.3 LWS-M/RD36-570 36 570 47 68 25
8.0 LWS-M/RD42-620 42 620 54 80 28
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 35
F = load per insert when lifting
G = dead weight of unit

The material of the sleeve is Stainless Steel, Q345, Q235, 20#. The surface treatment methods include Row Color,
electroplating, and hot-plating.
The safety factor is not less than 3 times. Certified as CE and ISO 9001.
There are two thread types of Combi Lifting Socket: RD and M. Other detailed parameters can refer to the table.
38
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
Flat Plate Lifting Socket
Flat Plate Lifting Socket
MATERIAL Stainless Steel / Q345 / Q235 / 20# / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Raw Color, Electro-galvanized, Hot-dip Galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 3
CERTIFICATE CE / ISO 9001
SWL (tons) CODE THREAD
(RD/M) H (mm) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) E (mm) D (mm)
0.5 FPS-M/RD12-030 12 30 25 35 4 20 16
1.2 FPS-M/RD16-035 16 35 35 50 4 26 21.5
2.0 FPS-M/RD20-047 20 47 60 60 5 35 27
2.5 FPS-M/RD24-054 24 54 60 80 5 36 31
4.0 FPS-M/RD30-072 30 72 80 100 6 52 40
6.3 FPS-M/RD36-084 36 84 100 130 6 60 48
8.0 FPS-M/RD42-098 42 98 130 130 8 70 54
12.5 FPS-M/RD52-117 52 117 130 150 10 97 68
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 39
Plate Lifting Sockets are low profile (see h in the
chart below) and hence are ideal for the face of

F = G × f × Z / n
i.e. factors f and Z are
usually worse on site
40
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
Bolt Anchor Lifting Socket
Bolt Anchor Lifting Socket
MATERIAL Stainless Steel / Q345 / Q235 / 20# / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Raw Color, Electro-galvanized, Hot-dip Galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 3
CERTIFICATE CE / ISO 9001
SWL (tons) CODE THREAD
(M/Rd) L (mm) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) E (mm)
0.5
BS-M12-100 12 100 16 2.8 22 36
BS-M12-150 12 150 16 2.8 22 36
1.2
BS-M16-140 16 140 22 3.9 30 48
BS-M16-220 16 220 22 3.9 30 48
2.0
BS-M20-150 20 150 27 4.6 40 60
BS-M20-180 20 180 27 4.6 40 60
BS-M20-270 20 270 27 4.6 40 60
2.5
BS-M24-200 24 200 32 5.4 45 72
BS-M24-320 24 320 32 5.4 45 72
4.0
BS-M30-240 30 240 40 6.6 60 90
BS-M30-380 30 380 40 6.6 60 90
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 41
15°
a/2

M(Rd)20-180 2 80 540 2 x 188 2 x Ø10 16.9 20
M(Rd)24-200 2.5 100 600 2 x 188 2 x Ø12 25 25
M(Rd)30-240 4 120 720 2 x 188 2 x Ø12 40 40
M(Rd)36-300 6.3 140 900 2 x 188 2 x Ø12 55.7 63
M(Rd)42-460 8 180 1380 2 x 188 2 x Ø14 77 80
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 43
Lifting Loop
Lifting Loop
MATERIAL Alloy Steel / Carbon Steel / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Electro-galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 5
CERTIFICATE CE / ISO 9001
SWL (tons) CODE THREAD
(RD/M) H (mm) E (mm) D (mm)
0.5 LL-RD/M12-155 12 155 20 6
1.2 LL-RD/M16-165 16 165 27 8
2.0 LL-RD/M20-215 20 215 40 10
2.5 LL-RD/M24-255 24 255 42 12
4.0 LL-RD/M30-300 30 300 57 16
6.3 LL-RD/M36-360 36 360 63 18
8.0 LL-RD/M42-425 42 425 73 20
12.5 LL-RD/M52-530 52 530 90 26
44
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
It is the most economical Lifting Loop.

turning/pitching
Spreader beam
helps to reduce
angle of lift
β β
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 45
Flat End Fixing Socket
Flat End Fixing Socket
MATERIAL Stainless Steel / Q345 / Q235 / 20# / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Raw Color, Electro-galvanized, Hot-dip Galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 3
CERTIFICATE CE / ISO 9001
SWL (tons) CODE THREAD
(M) L (mm) D (mm) E (mm)
0.12 FFS-M06-035 6 35 6.2 15
0.20 FFS-M08-040 8 40 8.2 15
0.35 FFS-M10-050 10 50 8.2 20
0.50 FFS-M12-060 12 60 10.2 25
0.70 FFS-M16-070 16 70 12.2 25
1.00 FFS-M16-100 16 100 12.2 45
1.25 FFS-M20-100 20 100 14.2 40
1.80 FFS-M24-120 24 120 14.2 50
2.75 FFS-M30-150 30 150 17.2 65
46
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
N

FFS-M16-070 105 140 210 95
FFS-M16-100 150 200 300 130
FFS-M20-100 150 200 300 125
FFS-M24-120 180 240 360 155
FFS-M30-150 225 300 450 175
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 47
Flat Fixing Socket with Cross Pin
Flat Fixing Socket with Cross Pin
MATERIAL Stainless Steel / Q345 / Q235 / 20# / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Raw Color, Electro-galvanized, Hot-dip Galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 3
CERTIFICATE CE / ISO 9001
SWL (tons) CODE THREAD
(M) L (mm) d (mm) h (mm) e (mm) f (mm)
0.15 FFSB-M06-035 6 35 50 35 6 6
0.20 FFSB-M08-040 8 40 50 40 8 6
0.35 FFSB-M10-050 10 50 50 50 10 6
0.50 FFSB-M12-060 12 60 50 60 12 10
0.65 FFSB-M16-070 16 70 100 70 16 10
1.00 FFSB-M16-100 16 100 100 100 16 12
1.25 FFSB-M20-100 20 100 100 100 20 13
1.80 FFSB-M24-120 24 120 100 120 24 17
2.75 FFSB-M30-150 30 150 100 150 30 22
48
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
Flat-end Fixing Sockets with Cross Pin is based on Flat-end

incorporates a cross pin which alleviates the requirement of
additional reinforcement, making it ideal for use in shallow
elements.
Note:  These sockets are not suitable for lifting operations.
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 49
Solid Rod Fixing Socket with Cross Pin
Solid Rod Fixing Socket with Cross Pin
MATERIAL Stainless Steel / Q345 / Q235 / 20# / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Raw Color, Electro-galvanized, Hot-dip Galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 3
CERTIFICATE CE / ISO 9001
SWL (tons) CODE THREAD
(M) L (mm) D (mm) G (mm) E (mm) F (mm)
0.6 FFSB-M10-050 10 50 16 25 6/8 50
0.9 FFSB-M12-050 12 50 18 20 10 75
0.9 FFSB-M12-075 12 75 18 40 10 75
1.7 FFSB-M16-075 16 75 23 40 10/12 75
2.3 FFSB-M20-075 20 75 28 35 12/14 90
3.0 FFSB-M24-100 24 100 32 55 16 100
50
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
Solid Rod Fixing Socket with Cross Pin is normally finished

M16 75 150
M20 75 150
M24 100 200
M30 125 250
52
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
Fixing Socket with Bent End
Fixing Socket with Bent End
MATERIAL Stainless Steel / Q345 / Q235 / 20# / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Raw Color, Electro-galvanized, Hot-dip Galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 3
CERTIFICATE CE / ISO 9001
SWL (tons) CODE THREAD
(M) H (mm) J (mm) D (mm) A (mm) E (mm)
0.20 FBS-M08-030 8 30 20 10.5 16 8
0.30 FBS-M10-060 10 60 25 13.5 23 10
0.40 FBS-M12-045 12 45 25 16 23 12
0.40 FBS-M12-070 12 70 30 16 23 12
0.30 FBS-M16-080 16 80 30 22 28 15
0.95 FBS-M16-100 16 100 35 22 28 15
1.25 FBS-M20-070 20 70 30 27 28 18
1.25 FBS-M20-100 20 100 35 27 25 18
1.45 FBS-M24-080 24 80 35 32 25 21
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 53
N
V

FBS-M12-070 105 140 210 95
FBS-M16-060 90 120 180 85
FBS-M16-100 150 200 300 125
FBS-M20-070 105 140 210 95
FBS-M20-100 150 200 300 125
54
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
Fixing Socket With Wavy End
Fixing Socket With Wavy End
MATERIAL Stainless Steel / Q345 / Q235 / 20# / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Raw Color, Electro-galvanized, Hot-dip Galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 3
CERTIFICATE CE / ISO 9001
SWL (tons) CODE THREAD (M) L (mm) E (mm)
0.08 FWS-M06-030 6 30 10
0.15 FWS-M06-050 6 50 30
0.20 FWS-M08-040 8 40 15
0.25 FWS-M08-050 8 50 20
0.30 FWS-M10-040 10 40 15
0.35 FWS-M10-050 10 50 20
0.50 FWS-M12-060 12 60 25
1.00 FWS-M16-100 16 100 45
1.25 FWS-M20-100 20 100 65
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 55
The fixing sockets with wavy end are made by extruding, bending,
shrinking, and other processes.

FWS-M10-050 75 100 150 75
FWS-M12-060 90 120 180 85
FWS-M16-100 150 200 300 125
FWS-M20-100 150 200 300 125
56
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
Cast in Loop
Cast in Loop
MATERIAL Alloy Steel / Carbon Steel / Aluminum Alloy / Customizable
SURFACE TREATMENT Electro-galvanized
SAFETY FACTOR ≥ 3
CERTIFICATE CE / ISO 9001
SWL (tons) CODE E (mm) D (mm) Rd (mm)
0.8 HM-CL008 60 150 6
1.2 HM-CL012 65 160 7
1.6 HM-CL016 70 165 8
2.0 HM-CL020 80 200 9
2.5 HM-CL025 85 230 10
4.0 HM-CL040 100 240 12
5.2 HM-CL052 100 260 14
6.3 HM-CL063 110 280 16
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 57
Introduction:
Cast-in lifting loops are the most cost-effective way to attach a crane hook to precast units. However, they do require

Install loops in the direction of the anticipated load, with
the ferrule directly opposite the pulling direction. Suspend
them from supports attached to the formwork, allowing 2/3
of the hoop to be embedded and 1/3 exposed.
Secure the hoop to the cage carefully to prevent movement
during concreting. Fasten it through the shuttering,
ensuring the wire is tightly sealed to the shuttering.
Storage:
When storing concrete units, take precautions to prevent
steel rope hoops from bending. Inspect the hoops for
damage as described in the Method of Use section below.
Crane Linkage:
Exposed hoops can be connected to standard crane hooks,
provided that the curvature radius of the crane hook is at
least equal to the rope diameter.
8.0 HM-CL080 120 320 18
10.0 HM-CL100 135 390 20
12.5 HM-CL125 150 420 22
16.0 HM-CL160 165 450 24
20.0 HM-CL200 180 550 28
25.0 HM-CL250 200 600 32
SWL (tons) CODE E (mm) D (mm) Rd (mm)
58
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.